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1. Labour - 951%
2. Cement - 0.27%
3. Steel - 4.64%
4. Bitumen - 42.88%
5. POL - 5.64%
6. Other material - 37.06%
Total - 100%
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Name of work :

PS’Q

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

-Maintenance and repair work on Tonk road for year 2024-2025 (From

Sanganer Flyover to Sitapura ROB)in zone-14, JDA Jaipur

Factor for Price Escalation

Labour (P, )

Cement (Pc)

it Steel (Ps)
Bitumen - (Pb )

POL-P

Other materials ( Pm )

9.51%
0.27%
4.64%
42.88%
5.64%

37.06%

Total

100.00%

So component factor for price escalation is submitted for approval please.
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