जयपुर विकास प्राधिकरण, जयपुर

क्रमांक : जविप्रा / अधि.अभि.—14 / 2024 / डी—855

दिनांक : 10/9/24

ः बिड संशोधन सूचना ः

अधिशाषी जोन–14 प्रकोष्ट द्वारा निविदा सूचना सं. जारी अधि.अमि.-14/9/2024-25 "Maintenance and repair work on Tonk Road for year 2024-25 (from Sanganer flyover to Sitapura ROB) in zone-14, JDA Jaipur" कार्य की निविदा में मूल्य विचलन हेतु Factor निम्न प्रकार रहेगें:--

1. Labour	-	9.51%
-----------	---	-------

2. Cement 0.27%

3. Steel 4.64%

4. Bitumen 42.88%

5. POL 5.64%

6. Other material 37.06%

> **Total** 100%

निविदा की शेष शर्ते यथावत रहेगी।

जविप्रा, जयपुर

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

Name of work :-Maintenance and repair work on Tonk road for year 2024-2025 (From Sanganer Flyover to Sitapura ROB)in zone-14, JDA Jaipur

Factor for Price Escalation

Labour (P _I)	9.51%
Cement (Pc)	0.27%
Steel (Ps)	4.64%
Bitumen - (Pb)	42.88%
POL-P	5.64%
Other materials (Pm)	37.06%
Total	100.00%

So component factor for price escalation is submitted for approval please.

Junior Engineeer-14 JDA. Jaipur

Asst. Engineer-14 JDA, Jaipur

Executive Engineer-14 JDA, Jaipur

Supdt. Engineer-JDA,Jaipur